
PURCHASE DIVISION
Advice for approval for credit to srpplier

Po/wO No 1s

Seria.l no

I Scan U)

lo It 2-E

-*
i-.: No

oYes o No

4

oYes o No

oYes o No

No

Amount A Bills total (Excluding Transport & Harnali Charges)

i f ofdelivery by way of'o DCslbill r Steel repon o RMC po,t repon r Snlid hlock rePon
LZ,tovl

r Installation qioh

eso
MRN
nos--

Amount B -Other Crcdits : Transportation charges

Anrount C -Othcr Debits

A-mount F - Dilfercoce (A - E)

es : No wait for balance material c Other

Remarks:

Accountanl Acmunts

!4qpxq'

Approval limit U o 20k Above 20k

Not$: I ln cas€ srnouniio Ue credited ro s.rpplier and the bills total does not malch, accout[8ntr io PrePsre JV for debit or credit

2. This sa strould only have 5 doorments i.e., advice to credit to suppli er, original bill, proofofdelivery, original purchase order

with barcode. original rcquisition. 3. Do not attach additional docr.rments like weighment slips. RMC batch rcports. duplicate

documents, Eway bills, test reports, etc. 4. ln .Amount A' exclude trsnsporl, Hamali chargcs, ac., and instead include in Amount

.)

Prepared byDate

HO inward no.
Supplier name

HO reciYed dale
MProject

R
Firm/Company

PO/WO date

Original attachedBill smountBill dateBill noSl no

"L:( L2-2-
2

3

\ttL3 6z-
Proof of delivery
matches MRN

') ()Amount D (FA+B{) - Amount to be credited to.the suPPlicr

AmountE-PO/WOvalue

es o Exccss recdved o Shon rcceived o Pan
Quantity received 8s per PO AtrO

Close PO / WO

Psymenl - due date

MDPurchase Oflicer Purchase
Ntan

Approved by

Namc

Sign

Date

r00kUpro 20k

B. 5. This repon must reach HO within one worfting day of rpproval by purchase offi cerlpurchase manager /



27222Invoice No

26-t t-2022lnvoice Date.

93828PO No.

Summit Sales LLP 0RtGlf{AL tNVO|CE
#54-lE7/3 & 4, lt Floor. Soham Mansion, M.G.Roa4 Secunderabad ' 500003

Email: purchase@modiproperties com

Srrpplbr /Crstorca / Traaspor*r - Copl' PAN: ACQFS2044C GSTIN/UNI: -16.^-CQFS204'IC t27

Modi Realiry Mallapur LLP

S-v No, 19, Mallapur, Hyderabad Next !o NFC Railway Over Bridge,500076

CSIIJN I 36AAEFMI459RIZP

TAX INVOICE

PAN AAEFMI4s9R

ll

IGST

PO Date

Ren If)

Loc Req No

tu1r-2022

613t2

lofl

1,685.88

I8

Rupees : Twenty Two Thou^sa-nd One Hudred Three and Paise Seventy St Ody.

22,103.76

for Summit LLP

o9-t I -2012Req Datc

208243

Tax AmtTaxToCrrossRateHSN/SAC Qt!'Description of Goods

l89,366.003 t22.3It5446020737000 - ELcw-Electrical . Copper Wire-Blue

865000 - ELCW-Electrical - Copper Wire-Black

1

ti

9

l2

l3

l.l

l5

Total Taxlbk Afiiolrnt 18.732.00 3 37 t.76CGST SGST

1,685.88 1.685 88 Total hvoicc Amount
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Orisinr ltilllllffilllllllll
93828

,aee($) 1 of 2 l0 ll-2022 I l:14:52

Fro$ Company : i{Odi Reallty Mallapur LLP
5-4-lA7/3&3,II nd floor, Soham Mansion, MG Road, Secunderabad,
G ST No. : 36AAEFM1459R1ZP

Ol.ll.22 2:59:53

Supplier Details l
Summit Sales LLP

5-4-L87/3&4,11 nd floor,Soham Mansion,MG Road, Secunderabad

GSTIN 36ACQFS2044C1Z7

040-66335551 961824.1,133

find Attn I Hamendra,Prabhakar

Purchase Order for the Supply of following Items.

Do€ No
I

93828 204243

Doc Date 10-7r-2022

Quote l{o Nit

Quote Date 09-r -2022

SupplyType Supply

Item Name Qtv R.ate Disrr/o Amount

6,287 .04

6,287.04

11,051.88

J
color-Gloster - lSqmmX90mtrs - Bundles

688000 - ELCW-Electrical - Copper Wire-Black
Color-Gloster - lSqmmxg0mtrs - Bundles

997500 - ELCW-Electrical - Copper Wire-Red Color-Gloster
- lsqmmxgomtB - Bundles

I

,l

,l

1

0.00

6.00
I

888.00 0.00

2,050.00

003

3.00

4.00

004

3.00

3.00

003

40.00

18.00

00I1

18.00

18.00

00B1

18.00

888

888

00

00

000

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

3,143.52

3,1

9,676

9,676.00

7,257.00

11,0 51

472

770200 - Elcw-Electrical - Copper Wire-creen
Color-Gloster - lSqmmx90mtrs - Eundles

00

43

88

00

6

7

8

944800 - ELCW-Electrical - Copper Wire-yellow
color-Gloster - 2.5Sqmmx90mtrs - Bundles

682900 - ELcw-Electrical - Copper Wire-Black
Color-Gloster - 2.5SqmmX90mtrs - Bundles

983600 - ELCW-Electrical - Copper Wlre-creen
Color-Gloster - 2.5SqmmX90mtrs - Bundles

737000 - ELCW-Electrical - Copper Wire-Blue Color-Gloster
- 4sqmmxgomtrs - Bundles

865000 - ELCW-Electrical - Copper Wire-Black
Color-Gloster - 4SqmmX90mtrs - Bundles

10j468000 - ElcD-Electrical - Insulation tapes-- - 2onos _

lBoxes

2,050.00

005002

3,122.00

3,122.00

10.00

9

00

00

1B

100

00

0

0 18.00

Total Order Value . , . 68,045.88
Rupees : Sixty Eight Thousand Fou rty Five and Paise Eiqhty Eiqht Only.

Terms and Conditions :

Spcclficrdor I Br.nd AlliblE shal be ol Glo6E bGnd/oompany

P.yrir T!rD. Aflo. Nivery & productbn o,bi[

Tu lndusive of all hx€6

IhlnltyDlb Next Wo.tjrE Day.

cN*Ev
Locatim GulmotErR6iJe{E,

Suryoy No 19, i&llepur, Hyderabad NExt to NFC

Ptrcne. Conbct S€qlO _,8309938133
P.od yfo.thhy Nit

Fot ,tod, R..W r'.tapar LLp

Authorts.d Slgnrtory

Bili D( Ainount

f t?

the above Terms And Conditions

rALl,s

l-

,"/5ot
D.t.: / /

Bill no.

LL rl

{
Fot S,tt rnft $res LLp

Purchase Order

@ffi
u*l
18.00

I

rAiii'IlEi.:.,,

_ 2llro
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-DELIVER Y C HALLA N

Summit Sales LLP
d5-.1-lE7/J & 4- ll Floo(. SohrD Mrrrrdt M.C.Ro!4 $xuDdcr.bad ' J1,00{JJ

Emrll purchlss:qtrlodiprcparirer.cadr

CSTIN/I-rlYl: I6.ACQFS20,|4C I 27\o c,r*r*r, rrr*po.,el - copl

Curtolrlcr Da.il!
Itlodr Reahrr. Maihpur l-l-P

DC No.

DC Dlte

23t92

zitt-zozt

Iorl :6. i I -:o::

St No. 19. Mrll.pu. Hyd.r.b.d. Ne( to NIC Rld$ry O1'cI B[d8e,500076 PO No i)38:t

CSTIN ]6AAEFMI4J9RIZP

PO D.&

Req lD

Rcq D.tr 09- -2022

Loc Rcq No 208243

t0-t t.2022

tBt2

Dcsanptroi of Goods

I 737000. ELCW-Eloc&cal . Coppcr Wrre-Blrr Color{loltcr - 4sqrunxg0lntn . 8urdl6

I 665000 - Elcw-Elcctncal - Coppcr lvrrc-Blact Color-Clostr - Jsqrunxr0mlrs - Budlcs

HSN/SAC AE

8&46020' 
85,UbUr0
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Subroct to Hldsrbrd Jurisdrcftn

----_+ for Summit Salcs
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